Skaubygdakarusellen 2013

Plass Navn

200m 0-6 ar

Alexander Garder Solberg
Sigrid Marie Dahl
William Bernhard Dahl
Andrea Egeberg

Nora Egeberg

Thea Stangenes

Pia Hovind

Oda Tveitan Martinsen
Eskil Larsen

Johanne Larsen

Lukas Sivertsen

Aase Strgm

Mathilde Dvergsdal
Eirik Askautrud

Tuva Linnea Bjgrk Dahl
Tina Marie Granéas
Tomine Elise Sandberg

Klubb

Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Nesodden IF
Skaubygda IL
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL

Nikolay Hammersmark Gjervan NOTEAM

Even Langryggen
Marcus Kopperud
Antall 20

600m 7-9 ar jenter/gutter

Mia Natalie Garder
Cecilie Lund Barstad
Christoffer Andersen
Jonas Egeberg
Magnus Stangenes
Constance Bratli
Helene Eggen Bjerke
Ole Johan Halle
Fredrik Lauritsen Andreassen
Madeleine Martinsen @stlie
Arnt August Strgm
Nora Sofie Botilsrud Andersen
Emil Braathen
Jenny Dvergsdal
Axel Dvergsdal
Emilian Hagen
Tor Even Askautrud
Amalie Nitteberg
Daniel Fatnes
Severin Alvestad Moen
Thomas Christan Granas
Mathias Bghlerengen
Thomas Christoffer Sandberg
Vegard Berggren
Synne Tveitan Martinsen
Christoffer Brandt-Kjelsen
Miran Johnsen
Mikkel H. Gjervan
Theodor Solhaug Larsen
Hakon Brekke
Sondre Kopperud

Antall 31

eTiming versjon 3.6

Nesodden IF
NOTEAM

Pameldte: 27

Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM

Pameldte: 41

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 20

Startende: 31

13.06.2013 20:53:21

Tid

04:11
04:27
38:46
04:23
02:38
03:47
04:50
03:53
03:23
04:50
03:42
06:28
04:15
03:16
03:37
03:03
02:54
02:53
02:37
03:05
11:31
04:57
03:22
03:04
03:41
02:56
04:49
02:49
03:44
03:56
03:10

Etter

13.06.2013

Side:1



Resultatliste

Skaubygdakarusellen 2013

Plass Navn Klubb Distrikt
600m 10-11 ar jenter

1 Martine Syvertsen BghlerengenNOTEAM
Antall 1 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 1
600m 10-11 ar gutter

1 Per Oscar Solhaug-Larsen Nesodden IF

2 Markus Tobias Sandberg Skaubygda IL
Antall 2 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 2

1200m 10-11 ar jenter

1 Sara Bghlerengen Skaubygda IL
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
1200m 10-11 &r gutter

1 Oliver Hagen Nesodden IF

2 Fredrik Rose Skaubygda IL

3 Nima Johnsen NOTEAM

4 Henrik E. Bjerke Skaubygda IL

5 William Hansson NOTEAM
Antall 5 Pameldte: 9 Startende: 5

600m 12-13 ar jenter

1 Camilla Halvorsen Skaubygda IL
2 Ida-Christine Graff Johnsrud NOTEAM
3 Renate Ngrsterud Skaubygda IL
4 Nadia Ciemiera NOTEAM
Antall 4 Pameldte: 5 Startende: 4
1200m 12-13 &r gutter
1 Thomas Lorentzen NOTEAM
Antall 1 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 1
3,7km 14-15 ar gutter
1 Trym Stensvold Nesodden IF
2 Eirik Enbusk Nesodden IF
3 Joakim Bghlerengen Skaubygda IL
4 Markus Lund Barstad Skaubygda IL
Antall 4 Pameldte: 8 Startende: 4
6,4km 14-15 ar gutter
1 dyvind A. Karlsen Nesodden IF
Antall 1 Pameldte: 8 Startende: 1

6,4km 16-17 &r menn

1 Daniel Hvidsten
2 Tobias V. Hvidsten
Antall 2

eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 5

Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Startende: 2

13.06.2013 20:53:21

Tid

04:00

03:13
04:22

06:15

06:50
07:18
07:45
08:05
08:08

02:52
02:54
03:40
04:26

08:03

19:46
22:07
23:18
26:49

31:55

32:19
36:44

Etter

01:09

00:28
00:55
01:15
01:18

00:02
00:48
01:34

02:21
03:32
07:03

04:25

13.06.2013

Side:2



Resultatliste

Skaubygdakarusellen 2013

Plass Navn

3,7km 20-100 &r menn

1
2
Antall

Jan-Petter Enbusk

Jon Andersen
2

6,4km 20-100 ar kvinner

1

DNF
DNF

Antall

Aud Rgmuld

Eva Riiser

Trine Hahne
3

6,4km 20-100 &r menn

1 Kim Andre Hansen
2 Arnfinn Pedersen
3 Luca Roncoroni
4 @yvind Langgargen
5 Trond Askautrud
6 Anders Karlsen
7 Einar Rose
8 Klaas Neij
9 Per Jgrgensen
10 Leif Bakken
Antall 10
Apen lgype

Anne-Marie Sommerlyst
Melanie Freixedas
Anne-Lisbeth Simonsen
Arne Dahl

Miriam E. Coppola-Dahl
Fride Andersen

Kjersti Marie Dahl
Anne-Karin Brekke Sneis
Trond Soot

Marit Seehli Karlsen
Tron Dahl

Trude Nerland Dahl

Kari Ngrbech

Dag Barstad

Eirin Visted

Rolf Thoren

Kine Halvorsen Thoren
Roy Busch

Beritt Guttorm

Gunn Rasch

Rolf Ngrsterud

Katrine Smith

Trine Skjellerud

Inger Strand

Knut Strand

Jon Age Larsen

Liss Johansen

Henriette Graff Johnsrud
Morten Smith

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klubb

Nesodden IF
NOTEAM
Pameldte: 3

Skaubygda IL

Team Nonstop

Team Nonstop
Pameldte: 15

Nesodden Protour
Nesodden IF
Civello/Drgbak
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF
Nesodden IF
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
Pameldte: 40

Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Nesodden IF
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
Maren

Maren
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Distrikt

Startende: 2

Startende: 3

Startende: 10

13.06.2013 20:53:21

Tid

22:08
27:25

46:00

27:52
28:24
29:04
29:44
30:27
31:54
32:22
38:28
43:48
44:20

Etter

05:17

00:32
01:12
01:52
02:35
04:02
04:30
10:36
15:56
16:28

13.06.2013

Side:3



Skaubygdakarusellen 2013

Plass Navn

Apen lgype

4561

Antall

Hilde Wetlesen
Terese Sandvik
Thorleif Dahl
Ingeborg Bakken
Skaubygdatrollet
Vigdis Kristiansen
Pia Syvertsen
Kate Wilhelmsen
Kristin Loge
Emil Loge Carlsen
Oskar Skjellerud
Roald André Coppola
Miliane Grinrgd Moe
Sara Syvertsen
Linda Berggren
Unni Bucher

45

eTiming - www.emit.no

Klubb

NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
Maren
Skaubygda IL
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
Skaubygda IL
NOTEAM
Pameldte: 81

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 45

13.06.2013 20:53:21

Tid

Etter

13.06.2013

Side:4



